5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (sobota)

2019-03-09 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

7.5 7.5 km mutzi a st. dorci
start ~ 13:19:39 | 2002 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 39

kategorie
Muzi
Muzi
MuZi 20
MuZi 1
Muzi 21
MuZi 10
Muzi
MuZi
Muzi 16
MuZi 34
st. dorci 22
Muzi 23
MuZi 11
Muzi 35
MuZi 6
Muzi 24
MuZi 17
MuZi 38
MuZi 2
MuZi 14
MuZi 4
MuZi 36
Muzi 25
MuZi 19
MuZi 13
MuZi 26
Muzi 31
MuZi 27
Muzi 28
Muzi 33
MuZi 5
Muzi 32
MuZi 37
Muzi 29
MuZi 30
MuZi 15
MuZi 18
Muzi
MuZi 12
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

BUCHTA ZBYNEK
CERNY ONDRE])
DEML MAREK
DOMIN NIKOLAS
FORMAN DAVID
FRANCKE MICHAL
GAJDA JAN

KALAL TOMAS
KALINA MIROSLAV
KANKA ADAM
KOHOUT KRYSTOF
KOLAJA JAN

KOLIN JAN
KOZNAR FRANTISEK
KUBINA MATE]
LACIGA RADEK
LACIGA ZDENEK
MACA]J JAN

MALY ONDRE]J
MARHOUN PETR
MATOUSEK ONDRE]J
MRAZ ANTONIN
NOVOTNY MARTIN
OBERLANDER JAN
PAVLIK TOMAS
PELA ZBYNEK
POLASEK PETR
POSPISIL VITEK
PRUNER PETR
PSENICKA JAKUB
SAJDL MARTIN
SCHUTZ FILIP
SVIDER OTO
SINDELAR KAREL
SINDELAR MIROSLAV
STEMBERG MILAN
VESELY JAN

VOJTA PAVEL
VORAC MICHAL

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

HUMP

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

SPORTICUS TEAM

Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

T) SOKOL SENOHRABY

POKUS

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

HSK BENECKO

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM

FEL PRAHA

VSK MFF UK

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK ELEKTRO - FEL PRAHA

SK ROVER PRAHA

SOKOL SENOHRABY

SK ROVER PRAHA

Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK MFF UK PRAHA

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

UK FTVS

71ZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

71ZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA

T) SOKOL SENOHRABY
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

start list

rocnik
1984
1985
1974
1988
1993
1986
1970
1985
1982
1988
2001
1981
1977
1996
1992
1982
1970
1980
1994
1981
1988
1972
1971
1975
1987
1973
1989
1970
1982
1991
1981
1997
1994
1977
1995
1986
1970
1975
1988
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